Dr. Duke's Phytochemical and Ethnobotanical Database

Ethnobotanical Uses for Gentiana rigescens

Use

Leung, Albert Y.

Ache(Head)
Ache(Stomach)
Apertif
Arthritis
Cancer
Diarrhea
Dyspepsia
Gastritis
Heartburn
Inflammation
Jaundice
Nausea
Rheumatism
Sore
Sore(Throat)

Wound

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

China

Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.
Leung, Albert Y.

Leung, Albert Y.

1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.
1980.

1980.

Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.
Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.

Encyclopedia of common natural ingredients. John Wiley and Sons, N.Y.



